Our IP67 profiles are modular and offers an innovative lighting solution in
constrained space which require linear lighting. The profiles are made of extruded
aluminium and are available in powder coated white / black and anodised
aluminium finish options. Depending upon form selected clear and translucent
encapsulation options are available. The aluminium profile and the polyurethane
encapsulation lends to IP67 protection class. Various mounting options are
available making it a versatile product for various applications.
Product Features

• Light distribution refer online
Surface - Direct
Ordering Guide
ID
3254
3245
3571
3572
Wattage
20W
10W
30W
40W
Dimension (mm)
1000 x 26 x 38
500 x 26 x 38
1500 x 26 x 38
2000 x 26 x 38
Form-26
SALT WATER
RESISTANT
BA120°
BIS
IP67 IK10 24VdcUV
SHIELD
LM80
COMPLIANT
3 YRS
WARRANTY
* Voltage drop information refer to page no: 07